Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H24000233061 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

_			
т	^	٠	

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : LOWNDES, DROSDICK, DOSTER, KANTOR & REED, P.A.,

Account Number : 072720000036 Phone : (407)843-4600 Fax Number : (407)377-6544

Attn: Tami D. Passley

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email	Address:	:	
-------	----------	---	--

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN WESTSIDE CREEKWOOD OWNER, LLC

<u> النفسي</u> ن الأنسية <u>في بريد من من من بريد و في من من المنا</u>	
Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help LEMIEUX 1111 1 0 2024

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

State: Westside Creekwood Owner, LLC Enter new principal office address, if applicable	2000 Pance de Leon B	oulevard
	Suite 700	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Coral Gables, PL 3313	4
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		<u> 5-</u>
(Majling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		(2)
		9000000836
2. The Florida document number of this limited lie	ability company is: MIS	9000000836
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Delaware		~
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: Janu	nary 24, 2019	
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable		
5. New name of the limited liability company: 8. (mus	st contain "Limited Liab	Illty Company, ""L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted copy of the written consent of the managers or marmust contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.	naging members adoptii	sacting business in Florida and attach a ng the alternate name. The alternate name
6. If amending the registered agent and/or register registered agent and/or the new registered office a	ed officer address on ou ddress here:	r records, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent: VCorp Agent Se	ervices, Inc.	
New Registered Office Address: 1200 South Pine		
		r Florida Street Address
Pla	ntation	, Florida 33324 Zip Code
	Clty	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re I hereby accept the appointment as registered age the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and accept the obligations of my position as regist document is being filed to merely reflect a change liability company has been notified in writing of th	nt and agree to act in the and complete performa tered agent as provided in the registered office (nce of my dutles, and I am familiar with for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or. if this
		~· / / V

tle/ Capacity	Name	Address 'T	pe of Action
BR	Westeide Creekwood Holding, LLC	2000 Ponce de Leon Blvd., Suita 600, Coral	Gebles, FL 3 □Add
			_ = Remo
BR	8343 Hogan Holding LLC	2000 Ponce de Leon Blvd., Suite 700, Coral	Gables, FL 3 _ ■Add
			_ □Remo
· ·			_ □Add
			_ □Remo
			_ □Add
			_ `□Remo
			_ □Add
aforemention	certificate, if required: no more than 90 led amendment(s), duly authenticated by inder the law of which this ensity is orga	the official having custody of records in the	_ □Remo

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Delaware

The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "WESTSIDE CREEKWOOD OWNER, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "WESTSIDE CREEKWOOD OWNER, LLC" TO "8343 HOGAN OWNER LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE NINTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2024, AT 2:23 O'CLOCK P.M.



Authentication: 203884478

Date: 07-09-24

7226414 8100 SR# 20243091953 State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 02:23 PM 07:09:7024
FILED 02:23 PM 07:09:7024
SR 20243091953 - File Number 7226414

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

TO

AMENDED AND RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

OF

WESTSIDE CREEKWOOD OWNER, LLC

This Certificate of Amendment to Amended and Restated Certificate of Formation of Westside Creekwood Owner, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (the "Company"), dated as of July 9, 2024, has been duly executed and is being filed by the undersigned, as an authorized person of the Company, in accordance with the provisions of 6 Del. C. §§ 18-202 and 18-204, to amend the Amended and Restated Certificate of Formation of the Company, which was filed in the office of the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware on January 23, 2019 (the "Certificate").

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is Westside Creekwood Owner, LLC.
- 2. Section FIRST of the Certificate is hereby amended and restated in its entirety as follows:

"FIRST. The name of the limited liability company is 8343 Hogan Owner LLC."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has duly executed this Certificate of Amendment to Amended and Restated Certificate of Formation as of the date first-above written.

Name: Jeffrey Levin

Title: Authorized Person